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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 27 Women, 100m Fly Open
12/11/11 - 12:14 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. BENCIC, Andrijana 87 Zagrebacki Pk 1:01.96 755 Q 29.87 32.09
2. GOVEJSEK, Nastja 97 Slovenija 1:03.14 713 Q 30.41 32.73
3. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.27 676 Q 31.12 33.15
4. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 1:07.37 587 Q 31.49 35.88
5. SEKULOVSKA, Eli 96 PK "Bambini" Skopje 1:07.62 581 Q 32.02 35.60
6. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.01 571 Q 31.89 36.12
7. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.24 565 Q 32.79 35.45
8. PERKOVIC, Kaja 90 PK Branik 1:08.39 561 Q 32.33 36.06
9. MEDVESEK, Ajda 98 PK Branik 1:09.07 545 Q 32.27 36.80

10. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:09.46 536 Q 32.52 36.94
11. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:09.76 529 Q 33.46 36.30
12. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.98 524 Q 33.46 36.52
13. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 1:10.30 517 Q 32.73 37.57
14. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.33 516 Q 33.35 36.98
15. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:10.41 514 Q 32.92 37.49
16. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:11.03 501 Q 34.72 36.31
17. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:11.05 500 R 33.95 37.10
18. SONJAK, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 1:11.08 500 R 32.85 38.23
19. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 1:11.30 495 32.70 38.60
20. NAGLIC, Diana 99 PK Fuzinar 1:11.33 495 33.80 37.53
21. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.72 487 34.59 37.13
22. MEDVESEK, Urska 98 PK Branik 1:12.46 472 34.98 37.48
23. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:12.85 464 35.12 37.73
24. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:14.16 440 35.00 39.16
25. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.41 436 36.07 38.34
26. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.55 433 35.37 39.18
27. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.71 430 36.25 38.46
28. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.02 409 34.35 41.67
29. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.65 399 35.72 40.93
30. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:16.93 394 35.67 41.26
31. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.65 383 35.86 41.79
32. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.84 381 36.54 41.30
33. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:18.75 368 35.71 43.04
34. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.32 360 38.39 40.93
35. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.63 355 36.23 43.40
36. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.34 346 37.49 42.85
37. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.82 328 36.81 45.01
38. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.03 325 39.75 42.28
39. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.31 322 37.62 44.69
40. NIKOLIC, Teodora 99 "Rasina" Krucevac 1:24.81 294 37.20 47.61
41. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:25.58 286 39.13 46.45
42. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.36 260 40.21 48.15
43. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.07 238 41.86 49.21
44. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.96 231 39.52 52.44
45. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.11 222 43.07 50.04
46. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.40 188 46.44 51.96
47. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:39.90 180 44.02 55.88
48. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.66 166 45.04 57.62
49. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:52.84 125 51.65 1:01.19

DSQ JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 43.21
DSQ MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 47.01
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 27, Women, 100m Fly, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. GOVEJSEK, Nastja 97 Slovenija 1:03.14 713 Q 30.41 32.73
2. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 1:07.37 587 Q 31.49 35.88
3. COJIC, NINA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.24 565 Q 32.79 35.45
4. MEDVESEK, Ajda 98 PK Branik 1:09.07 545 Q 32.27 36.80
5. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:09.46 536 Q 32.52 36.94
6. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:09.98 524 Q 33.46 36.52
7. GOLOB, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 1:10.30 517 Q 32.73 37.57
8. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.33 516 Q 33.35 36.98
9. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:11.03 501 Q 34.72 36.31

10. SONJAK, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 1:11.08 500 R 32.85 38.23
11. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.72 487 34.59 37.13
12. MEDVESEK, Urska 98 PK Branik 1:12.46 472 34.98 37.48
13. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:12.85 464 35.12 37.73
14. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.71 430 36.25 38.46
15. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.02 409 34.35 41.67
16. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:18.75 368 35.71 43.04
17. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.32 360 38.39 40.93
18. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.63 355 36.23 43.40
19. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.34 346 37.49 42.85
20. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.82 328 36.81 45.01
21. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.03 325 39.75 42.28
22. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:25.58 286 39.13 46.45

12 years and younger

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:09.76 529 Q 33.46 36.30
2. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 1:11.30 495 32.70 38.60
3. NAGLIC, Diana 99 PK Fuzinar 1:11.33 495 33.80 37.53
4. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 1:14.16 440 35.00 39.16
5. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.41 436 36.07 38.34
6. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.65 383 35.86 41.79
7. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.31 322 37.62 44.69
8. NIKOLIC, Teodora 99 "Rasina" Krucevac 1:24.81 294 37.20 47.61
9. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.36 260 40.21 48.15

10. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:31.07 238 41.86 49.21
11. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.11 222 43.07 50.04
12. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.40 188 46.44 51.96
13. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:39.90 180 44.02 55.88
14. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:42.66 166 45.04 57.62
15. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:52.84 125 51.65 1:01.19

DSQ MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 47.01
DSQ JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 43.21


